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Sailwave results for Baltic Cup 2016 Latvia, BIC Techno 293 at 2016

Baltic Cup 2016 Latvia, BIC Techno 293

017 open Division

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName | Club Division | M/F | R1 R2 R3 R4 |[R5 (R6 |R7
Helena Burasanas 017 F (3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00/1.00 | 1.00 | 3.00
Rozkalne klubs 360 open DNC) DNC |DNC DNC
Sintija Ridzene o17 F (3.00 3.00 3.00 2.002.00(2.00 3.00
Gailuma open DNC) DNC |DNC DNC
U13 Division
Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A
HelmName | Club Division | M/F | R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 |R6 |R7
Matiss Ridzene u13 M 2.00 2.00 (10.00 [1.00 |1.00|1.001.00
Punte DSQ)
Jekabs Burasanas uU13 M 1.00 1.00 1.00 (4.00)| 2.004.00 2.00
Ceze klubs 360
Rolands Ridzene U13 M |(4.00) |3.00 4.00 2.00 |3.002.00/|4.00
Lovnieks
Edijs Ridzene U13 M |3.00 (5.00) |2.00 3.00 |4.003.00/|3.00
Busmanis
Viktorija Ridzene U13 F 5.00 4.00 3.00 5.00 [5.00(5.00(10.00
Gailuma DNC)
Klavs Rietumkrasts | U13 M |7.00 (10.00 (10.00 |6.00 |8.00|7.00|5.00
Kaupa DNC) |DNC
Ralfs Falks | Rietumkrasts |U13 M 6.00 6.00 (10.00 |9.00 |9.00|9.006.00
DNC)
Andris Ridzene U13 M  [(10.00 [10.00 |10.00 |7.00 |7.008.00|7.00
Pietkevics DNC) |DNC DNC
Emils Ridzene U13 M [(10.00 [10.00 |10.00 |8.00 |6.00|6.00/|10.00
Kulinskis DNC) |DNC DNC DNC
U13 3.5 Division
Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A
Club Division | M/F | R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7
Valters Burasanas U133.5 |[M |[(2.00) /1.00 [1.00 |1.00 [1.00 |2.00 |1.00
Videnieks klubs 360
Davis Mazais | Ridzene U133.5 |M 1.00 |2.00 |2.00 |[(3.00) 3.00 [1.00 |2.00
Jurgis Vaivods | Burasanas U13 3.5 (3.00) |3.00 |3.00 |2.00 |2.00 |3.00 |3.00
klubs 360
KarlisTomsons | Burasanas U133.5 |[M [4.00 |5.00 [(4.00 |6.00 |(7.00) 5.00 4.00
klubs 360
Diana Ridzene U133.5 |F 500 |4.00 |5.00 |4.00 |4.00 |6.00 |(12.00
Elizabete DNC)
Daukste
Gustavs Burasanas |U133.5 |M |[7.00 |6.00 |(12.00/5.00 |6.00 |4.00 |5.00
Bekeris klubs 360 DNC)
Adrians Kambize U1335 |[M |9.00 |9.00 |(12.00(7.00 |5.00 |[7.00 |6.00
Skarovskis DNC)
Ulrika Kambize U133.5 |F 6.00 |7.00 |[6.00 |9.00 [9.00 |8.00 |8.00
Garisone
Marta Rietumkrasts | U13 3.5 |F 10.00 | (12.00|12.00 [8.00 |8.00 [9.00 |7.00
Jekabsone DNC) |DNC
Bruno Kambize U1335 |[M |8.00 |8.00 |7.00 |((12.00|12.00 |12.009.00
Spigens DNC) |DNC |DNC
Monta Zvaune | Kambize U133.5 |F (12.0012.00 | 12.00 |10.00 |[10.00 | 12.00 |12.00
DNC) |[DNC |DNC DNC |DNC
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7/11/2016 Sailwave results for Baltic Cup 2016 Latvia, BIC Techno 293 at 2016
U15 Girl Division
Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | Nat | Sail No | HelmName |Club Division | M/F |R1 R2 R3 R4 |R5 |Points |Nett
1st |jmmm |LAT611 |Darta Cirula | Kambize |U15 Girl |[F | (2.00 DNC) |2.00 DNC |2.00 DNC | 1.00 | 1.00 |8.00 |6.00
U15 boys Division
Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | Nat | Sail No | HelmName Club Division | M/F | R1 R2 R3 R4 [R5 |R6 |R7 R8 Points | Nett
1st | g | LAT152 | Emils Punte Ridzene u15 M | (1.00) |1.00 |1.00 1.00(1.00/1.00|1.00 |1.00 |8.00 |7.00
boys
2nd | | LAT401 | Arturs Burasanas u15 M |2.00 2.00 |(6.00 |2.00/2.00|2.00/2.00 2.00 |20.00 |14.00
Sprindurs klubs 360 boys DNC)
3rd | mmm | LAT89 |Kristers Kambize u15 M |[(6.00 |6.00 |[6.00 4.003.00/3.00(6.00 6.00 |[40.00 |34.00
Adrians lvsins boys DNC) |DNC |DNC DNC |DNC
4th | | LAT31 | Miks Murans | Kambize u15 M |(6.00 |6.00 |6.00 3.00/4.00|4.006.00 6.00 |41.00 |35.00
boys DNC) |DNC |DNC DNC |DNC
5th | g | LAT110 | Karlis Atals Rietumkrasts | U15 M |(6.00 |6.00 |6.00 5.005.00|5.006.00 6.00 |45.00 |39.00
boys DNC) |DNC |DNC DNC |DNC
U17 Girl Division
Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | Nat | Sail No | HelmName Club Division | M/F | R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 |R6 |R7 R8 Points | Nett
1st | mmm | LAT116 | Aleksandra Rietumkrasts |U17 Girl |F 1.00 1.00 |(2.00) |1.00 [1.00/1.00|1.00 |2.00 |10.00 |8.00
Kaupa
2nd | mmm | LAT127 | Elizabete Burasanas uU17 Gil |F |2.00 |2.00 |1.00 |(4.00) 4.00|2.00(3.00 [1.00 [19.00 |15.00
Mengele klubs 360
3rd | mmm | LAT169 | Annija Punte Ridzene U17 Girl |F (3.00) |3.00 [3.00 |2.00 [3.00(3.00/2.00 |3.00 |22.00 |19.00
4th | mmm |LAT5 | EgijaSmeile Ridzene U17 Gil |[F |4.00 |4.00 |4.00 |3.00 |2.00|4.00(4.00 |(6.00 |31.00 |25.00
DNC)
5th | mmm | LAT18 | MegijaGrinberga | Burasanas u17 Girl |F (6.00 |6.00 [6.00 |5.00 |5.00|5.00|/6.00 [6.00 |45.00 |39.00
klubs 360 DNC) |DNC |DNC DNC |DNC
U17 boys Division
Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | Nat | Sail No | HelmName Club Division | M/F | R1 R2 R3 |R4 R5 |R6 |R7 R8 |Points | Nett
1st | mmm | LAT47 |Namejs Dreimanis | Ridzene U17 boys|M |1.00 |[1.00 |1.00/(3.00)/1.00/2.00/1.00 |1.00/11.00 |8.00
2nd || LTU1 Rokas Didrikas U17 boys|M |2.00 |[2.00 |2.00|1.00 |2.001.00|(3.00)|2.0015.00 |12.00
3rd | mmm | LAT24 | Kristaps Dzimieks | Ridzene U17 boys|M | (3.00)|3.00 |3.00/2.00 |3.00/3.00/2.00 |3.00/22.00 |19.00
4th | | EST336 | Raul Mihkel Anton U17 boys |M | (5.00)|4.00 |4.004.00 |[4.00 4.004.00 |5.0034.00 |29.00
5th | mm | LAT174 | Alberts Mihneroks | Rietumkrasts | U17 boys |M  |4.00 |(5.00)5.00|5.00 |5.00|5.005.00 |4.00|38.00 |33.00
Prizes
Category Rank | Competitor
Best Techno 293 U13 3.5 overall 1st | 3.5 - LAT - LAT33 Valters Videnieks
Best Techno 293 U13 3.5 overall 2nd | 5.8 - LAT - LAT29 Davis Mazais
Best Techno 293 U13 3.5 overall 3rd | 3.5 - LAT - LAT177 Jurgis Vaivods
Best Techno 293 U13 overall 1st | 5.8 - LAT - LAT535 Matiss Punte
Best Techno 293 U13 overall 2nd | 5.8 - LAT - LAT16 Jekabs Ceze
Best Techno 293 U13 overall 3rd | 5.8 - LAT - LAT293 Rolands Lovnieks
Best Techno 293 U15 Girl overall 1st LAT - LAT611 Darta Cirula
Best Techno 293 U15 Girl overall 2nd
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Sailwave results for Baltic Cup 2016 Latvia, BIC Techno 293 at 2016

Best Techno 293 U15 Girl overall 3rd
Best Techno 293 U15 Boys overall 1st
Best Techno 293 U15 Boys overall 2nd
Best Techno 293 U15 Boys overall 3rd
Best Techno 293 U17 Girls overall 1st
Best Techno 293 U17 Girls overall 2nd
Best Techno 293 U17 Girls overall 3rd
Best Techno 293 U17 Boys overall 1st
Best Techno 293 U17 Boys overall 2nd
Best Techno 293 U17 Boys overall 3rd

New Best Techno 293 O17 open overall | 1st
New Best Techno 293 O17 open overall | 2nd

6.8 - LAT - LAT152 Emils Punte

6.8 - LAT - LAT401 Arturs Sprindurs
LAT - LAT89 Kristers Adrians Ivsins
7.8 - LAT - LAT116 Aleksandra Kaupa
7.8 - LAT - LAT127 Elizabete Mengele
7.8 - LAT - LAT169 Annija Punte

7.8 - LAT - LAT47 Namejs Dreimanis
7.8 - LTU - LTU1 Rokas Didrikas

7.8 - LAT - LAT24 Kristaps Dzirnieks
7.8 - LAT - LAT558 Helena Rozkalne
LAT - LAT100 Sintija Gailuma
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